
 

 

 
 

Last Updated: March 28, 2024 

1 

FROSCH Office Locations 
CONTACT INFORMATION FOR OFFICE VISITS  

Headquarters 
Houston, Texas 
One Greenway Plaza, Suite 800  
Houston, TX 77046 
 
T: 713.850.1566 

Location Manager – Leslie Manjack  
leslie.manjack@frosch.com  
 
Vendor Appointments 
houstonreception@frosch.com  

 

New York, New York 
231 East 51st Street 
New York, NY 10022 
 
T: 212.404.6300 
TF: 800.846.3226 
F: 212.779.7073 

Vendor Appointments 
nyvisits@frosch.com  
 

 

Additional Locations 
Global Centers of Excellence 2 

Bogotá, Colombia 2 

London, England 2 

Mexico City, Mexico 2 

US Office Locations 3 

Arkansas 3 

California 3 

Colorado 4 

Florida 5 

Illinois 6 

Maryland 6 

Massachusetts 6 

New Jersey 6 

North Carolina 7 

Pennsylvania 9 

South Carolina 10 

Texas 10 
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Global Centers of Excellence 
Bogotá, Colombia 
Cra. 7 No. 72A – 64 Int. 18. 
Bogotá, Colombia 
 
T: +57 601 600 0098 
contacto@frosch.com  
 

Location Manager – Maria Cardenas 
maria.cardenas@frosch.com  
 
Vendor Appointments 
patricia.amezquita@frosch.com 
maria.ramos@frosch.com  

 

London, England 
The Eastcheap Estate  
39 Eastcheap, 4th Floor  
London EC3M 1DE UK 
 
T: +44 (0) 2038173829 
 
  

Location Manager – Fiona Gravesande 
fiona.gravesande@frosch.com  
 
Vendor Appointments  
ukvisits@frosch.com 

 

Mexico City, Mexico 
Av. Baja California 274 Col. Hipódromo 
Mexico D.F., 06100 
 
T: + 52 55 6725 5515 
 
  

Location Manager – Elizabeth Marin 
elizabeth.marin@frosch.com  
 
Vendor Appointments 
elizabeth.marin@frosch.com 

mailto:contacto@frosch.com
mailto:maria.cardenas@frosch.com
mailto:patricia.amezquita@frosch.com
mailto:maria.ramos@frosch.com
mailto:fiona.gravesande@frosch.com
mailto:ukvisits@frosch.com
mailto:elizabeth.marin@frosch.com
mailto:elizabeth.marin@frosch.com


 

 

 
 

Last Updated: March 28, 2024March 28, 2024 

3 

US Office Locations 
Arkansas 

LITTLE ROCK 

Peacock Travel, A FROSCH Company 

1818 N Taylor Street Suite 189  
Little Rock, AR 72207 
 
T: 501.340.0544 

Independent Travel Advisor – Tricia Peacock 
tricia@peacocktravelgroup.com  

 

California 

IRVINE 

LUXE Travel Management, A FROSCH Company 

18650 MacArthur Blvd., Suite 100 
Irvine, CA 92612 
 
T: (949) 336-1000 

Location Manager – Kim Vetter 
kim.vetter@frosch.com  

 

MENLO PARK 

FROSCH & Valerie Wilson Travel 
825 Santa Cruz Avenue  
Menlo Park, CA 94025  
 
T: 650.328.2030 

Location Manager – Emilie Fauquet 
emilie.fauquet@frosch.com  

 

NORTH HOLLYWOOD 

4640 Lankershim Blvd., Suite 305  
North Hollywood, CA 91602 
 
T: 818.762.0676 

Location Manager – Lisa Anaya 
lisa.anaya@frosch.com  

 

mailto:tricia@peacocktravelgroup.com
mailto:kim.vetter@frosch.com
mailto:emilie.fauquet@frosch.com
mailto:lisa.anaya@frosch.com
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SAN DIEGO  
T: 858.673.8500 
TF: 800.795.0720  

Location Manager – Nathalia Arias 
nathalia.arias@frosch.com  

 

SAUSALITO  
4000 Bridgeway Blvd., Suite 102 
Sausalito, CA 94965 
 
T: 415.456.2000 

Location Manager – Jeanne Sibley 
jeanne.sibley@frosch.com  

 

WOODLAND HILLS 

Plaza Travel, A FROSCH Company 
FROSCH 

21021 Ventura Boulevard, Suite 300  
Woodland Hills, CA 91364 
 
T: 818.990.4053 

Location Manager – Steve Orens 
steve@plazatravel.com  

 
 

Colorado 
FORT COLLINS  
3538 JFK Parkway, Suite 2  
Fort Collins, CO 80525 
 
T: 970.223.0442 

Location Manager – Marge Yoder 
marge.yoder@frosch.com  
 
Vendor Appointments - Teresa Graves 
teresa.graves@frosch.com  

 

GREENWOOD VILLAGE  
6070 Greenwood Plaza Blvd, S 100  
Greenwood Village, CO 80111 
 
T: 303.792.2929 

Location Manager – Felicia Ingwers 
felicia.ingwers@frosch.com  

 

mailto:nathalia.arias@frosch.com
mailto:jeanne.sibley@frosch.com
mailto:steve@plazatravel.com
mailto:marge.yoder@frosch.com
mailto:teresa.graves@frosch.com
mailto:felicia.ingwers@frosch.com
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Florida 
 

BOCA RATON 

Boca Raton Travel & Cruises 
LUXE Travel Management, A FROSCH Company 
GAMA Business Travel, A FROSCH Company 

225 E. Palmetto Park Road  
Boca Raton, FL 33432 
 
T: 561.395.1400 
T: 561.910.0400 

Location Manager – Lisa LeBrun 
lisa.lebrun@frosch.com  
 
Vendor Appointments – Bella Narvaez 
bella.narvaez@frosch.com  

 

CAPE CORAL  
1616 W. Cape Coral Parkway, #103  
Cape Coral, FL 33914 
 
T: 239-540-2222  

Vendor Appointments – Elisabeth Lahner 
elisabeth.lahner@frosch.com  

 

POMPANO BEACH  
2451 East Atlantic Blvd.  
Pompano Beach, FL 33062  
 
T: 954.942.2300 

Vendor Appointments – Claudia Blanco 
claudia.blanco@frosch.com  

 

STUART  
729 SW Federal Highway, Suite 104 
Stuart, FL 34994 
 
T: 772.286.1913  

Vendor Appointments – Amy Busby 
amy.busby@frosch.com  

 

VERO BEACH  
3265 Cardinal Drive  
Vero Beach, FL 32963  
 
T: 772.234.6540 

Vendor Appointments – Doris Kwek 
doris.kwek@frosch.com 

 

mailto:lisa.lebrun@frosch.com
mailto:bella.narvaez@frosch.com
mailto:elisabeth.lahner@frosch.com
mailto:claudia.blanco@frosch.com
mailto:amy.busby@frosch.com
mailto:doris.kwek@frosch.com
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Illinois 
CHICAGO  
T: 708.532.5450   
TF: 800.535.2670 

Regional Manager – Carol Lekki  
carol.lekki@frosch.com  
 

 

Maryland 
BALTIMORE  
6305 Falls Road, Suite #500 
Baltimore, MD 21209 
 
T: 410.433.9300 
TF: 866.580.2860  

Location Manager – Alice Wilcox 
alice.wilcox@frosch.com 

 

Massachusetts 
HANOVER 

The Travel Center, A FROSCH Company 

193 Rockland Street 
Hanover, MA 02339 
 
T: 781.826.1161 

Location Manager – Paula Killion 
paula.killion@frosch.com 

 

WAYLAND 
308 Commonwealth Road 
Wayland, MA 01778 
 
T: 508.653.4600 

Location Manager – Karen Schragle 
karen.schragle@frosch.com 

 

mailto:carol.lekki@frosch.com
mailto:alice.wilcox@frosch.com
mailto:paula.killion@frosch.com
mailto:karen.schragle@frosch.com
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New Jersey 
COLONIA 

Vista Travel, A FROSCH Company 

800 Inman Avenue 
Colonia, NJ 07067 
 
T: 732.574.1100  

Location Manager – Peter Scocca 
peter.scocca@frosch.com 

 

North Carolina 
CHARLOTTE 

Mann Travels, A FROSCH Company 

4400 Park Road 
Charlotte, NC 28209 
 
T: 704.556.8311 

Location Manager – Robin Lrhezzioui 
rlrhezzioui@manntravels.com  

 

CHARLOTTE 

Mann Travels, A FROSCH Company 

3339 Pineville Matthews Rd., Suite 100 
Charlotte, NC 28226 
 
T: 704.541.0943 

Location Manager – Robin Lrhezzioui 
rlrhezzioui@manntravels.com  

 

HIGH POINT 

Mann Travels, A FROSCH Company 

1601 North Main Street  
High Point, NC  27262  
 
T: 336.887.8747 

Location Manager – Barbara Dail 
bdail@manntravels.com  
 

 

mailto:peter.scocca@frosch.com
mailto:rlrhezzioui@manntravels.com
mailto:rlrhezzioui@manntravels.com
mailto:bdail@manntravels.com
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HUNTERSVILLE 

Mann Travels, A FROSCH Company 

9755-B Sam Furr Road  
Huntersville, NC 28078 
 
T: 704.892.9020 

Location Manager – Pam Smith 
psmith@manntravels.com  

 

mailto:psmith@manntravels.com
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Valerie Wilson Travel 
MENLO PARK 

California 

825 Santa Cruz Ave 
Menlo Park, CA 94025 
 
T: 650.485.4545 
F: 650.329.1819 

Office Administrator – Aileen Santos  
aileen.santos@vwti.com  

 

NEW CANAAN 

Connecticut 

11 Forest Street, Suite 301 
New Canaan, CT 06840 
 
T: 203.966.2688 
F: 203.972.1822 

Office Administrator – Sharon Hyland 
sharonh@vwti.com  

 

PONTE VEDRA 

Florida 

820 Highway A1A North, Suite W15 
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082 
 
T: 904.285.2222 
F: 904.280.0045 

Independent Travel Advisor – Kelli Williams 
kelli.williams@vwti.com  

 

HIGHLAND PARK 

Illinois 

426 Park Avenue East 
Highland Park, IL 60035 
 
T: 847.432.1211 
F: 847.432.1289 

Co-Directors – Cookie & Henry Kohn 
cookiek@vwti.com; henryk@vwti.com  

 

mailto:aileen.santos@vwti.com
mailto:sharonh@vwti.com
mailto:kelli.williams@vwti.com
mailto:cookiek@vwti.com
mailto:henryk@vwti.com
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PURCHASE 

New York 

2500 Westchester Avenue, Suite 420 
Purchase, NY 10577 
 
T: 914.701.3200 
F: 914.701.3299 

Office Contact – Kathy Landers 
kathyl@vwti.com   

 

HILTON HEAD: VILLAGE AT WEXFORD 

South Carolina 

1000 William Hilton Pkwy, Suite 104 
Hilton Head Island, SC 29928 
 
T: 843.341.2000 
F: 843.341.2600 

Office Administrator – Monique Mayo 
monique.mayo@vwti.com  

 
 
 

mailto:kathyl@vwti.com
mailto:monique.mayo@vwti.com

	Headquarters
	Houston, Texas
	New York, New York
	Additional Locations
	Global Centers of Excellence
	Bogotá, Colombia
	London, England
	Mexico City, Mexico
	US Office Locations
	Arkansas
	California
	Colorado
	Illinois
	Maryland
	Massachusetts
	New Jersey
	North Carolina
	Valerie Wilson Travel

